

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C Bill					
ABSTRACT of cost					
Name of work - Const of road					
from Malchandi to					
Chandrapur					
Agency - ASHOK KUMAR SINGH,					
Agg No - 49/MBD/2021-22					
① clearing and grubbing					
red land -- all					
Qty vide p.no. ① T.M.B.					
0.332 Hec or 53953.150 Hec					
					17912.0
② construction of sub					
grade and earthen					
shoulder -- all					
Qty vide p.no. (28) T.M.B.					
693.15 m ³ or 205.20 m ³ --					142234.0
③ construction of G.S.B.					
with well graded material					
for Gr II -- all					
Qty vide p.no. (8) T.M.B.					
133.39 m ³					
limited Qty = 53.15 m ³					
or 2391.94 m ³ --					127132.0
					127766.0
					287852.0
					287278.0

2872782

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf Rs 287252.0
(4) providing laying spreading and compacting stone m. and Gr-II - all					
Qty vide p.no. (16) T.M.B.					
Qty vide p.no. -					
122.33 m ³ Limited					59.854
					Rs 4321.35/m ³ 258633.0
(5) W.B.M. Gr-3					
providing laying spreading and compacting stone m. and Gr-III - all					
Qty vide p.no. (24) T.M.B.					
					108.06 m ³
Limited Qty = 113.97 m ³					
					Rs 398
					3983.98/m ³ 454054.0
(6) providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion SS-1					
Qty vide p.no. (25) T.M.B.					
1865.26 m ²					
Limited Qty 1519.60 m ²					
					Rs 46.20/m ² 70206.0
					Rs 1070745.0
					1070171.0

6341489

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R. 634	2.065.0
(28) providing R.C.C. Mats					
in Super Structure					
--- all cost.					
Qty vide p. no (9) T.M.B.					
17-ton	3				
16.88 m ² R. 7800.0/m ²					131664.
(29) supplying fitting and					
placing HYSD bar in					
Super Structure --- all cost					
Qty vide p. no (3) T.M.B.					
		0.587 mT			
Qty vide p. no (2) T.M.B.		2.4625 mT			
	2	3.0495 mT			
R. 52000.0/m ²					158574.0
(30) Back filling in					
--- etc. all cost					
Qty vide p. no (4) T.M.B.					
72.06 m ² R. 560.0/m ²					40354.0
(31) providing weep holes					
--- etc. all cost.					
Qty vide p. no (3) T.M.B.					
44.0 nos R. 0.49/each					22.00
(32) providing R.C.C. (P.C.C.)					
in sub structure					
--- etc.					
Qty vide p. no (2) T.M.B.					
3.30 m ² R. 6800.0/m ²					22440.0
					R. 6695119.0
					6644513

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BR 6695119.0
3/8) Brick Masonry work in c.m. (1.3) in parapet --- all cub.					
Qty wide p. no. (31) T.M.B.					
9.38 m ³ BR 5870.44/m ³ - 6					55065.0
4/9) plastering with c.m. (1.4) on B.W. --- --- all cu					
Qty wide p. no. (31) T.M.B.					
141.28 m ² BR 192.02/m ² - 2					27252.0
5/6) painting two coat on new plaster --- all cub.					
Qty wide p. no. (31) T.M.B.					
38.12 m ² BR 101.91/m ² - 4					3885.0
					67807.15 BR 678132.0
Add 1% of Labour cost +					67813.0 67807
Add 12% of C.S.T +					813759.0 813689
Add 10% of Signiorage Fee of Rs 1002916.00 +					100292.0
					7762533 BR 7763185.0
Less 8 1/2% below 893543.0					893543.0 893468
					6869065.2 BR 6869642.00
The work has been completed as per Specification					11/8/22 02 11/8/22 11/8/22 11/8/22